
 

 

 

 

THE WEST BENGAL POWER DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED 
(A Govt. of West Bengal Enterprise) 

OFFICE OF THE GENERAL MANAGER 

SANTALDIH THERMAL POWER STATION 

 P.O. - SANTALDIH  THERMAL PLANT 

DIST. - PURULIA, PIN - 723 146 

Fax No. 03251-260217 

Tel. No. 03251-260218 
 

(EXTENDED E-TENDER NOTICE) 
 

CORRIGENDUM FOR EXTENSION OF BID SUBMISSION END DATE 
 

 

The end date for bid submission is hereby extended up to 04.07.2019. Therefore, E-Tenders in prescribed format are invited 

once again at https://wbtenders.gov.in by the General Manager, STPS, the WBPDCL from eligible & experienced bidders in 

02 (Two) Part Bid System for below mentioned subject. 
 

NIT No. Tender ID No. Procurement Description 

WBPDCL/STPS/

NIT/E1786/19-20 

2019_WBPDC_227235_1 Annual rate Contract for Carriage of Coal reject boulder , that 

stacked during feeding bunker beneath conveyor gallery of CHP 

site, to different places under CHP(Oprn.) dept., STPS . 

 
Tender Document Download Start Date: 10.06.2019 from 10:30 Hrs. 

 

Extended Bid Submission End Date: 04.07.2019 within 17:00Hrs. 

 

Technical Bid Opening Date :  08.07.2019 at 10:00 Hrs. 

 
Contact Person: Mr. K. Kr. Dutta, Sr. Mgr.(CC), STPS. Mob.:8336903918 

 

 
For further details of Tender please log on to the website: www.wbtenders.gov.in 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 
                                                                                                                             (K. Chakraborty) 

                                                                                                                             General Manager 

                                                                                                                               STPS, WBPDCL 
 

 
 
 

                                                                                                                                 Sd/-                       

 

https://wbtenders.gov.in/
http://192.168.14.3/fts/insert_nit_success2.php?Records%20Inserted%20Successfully.
http://192.168.14.3/fts/insert_nit_success2.php?Records%20Inserted%20Successfully.
http://www.wbtenders.gov.in/

